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2 0 1 7  W i l d c a t s  b a s e b a l l

W e s t  R a n c h  H i g h  S c h o o l  a n d  G a m e d ay  M e d i a  w o u l d  l i k e  t o  t h a n k  a n d  a c k n o w l e d g e  a l l  o f  t h e  s p o n s o r s  o n  t h i s  p o s t e r .  
P l e a s e  s u p p o r t  t h e s e  b u s i n e s s e s  t h a t  s u p p o r t  y o u r  t e a m s .

date DAY opponent location time

25-Feb Sat Santa Barbara West Ranch 11:00

28-Feb Tue Oaks Christian Oaks Christian 3:00

2-Mar Thurs Easton Tournament TBA TBA

4-Mar Sat Easton Tournament TBA TBA

6-Mar Mon El Camino Real USC 6:30

7-Mar Tue Easton Tournament TBA TBA

10-Mar Fri Agoura Master's University 3:00

15-Mar Wed Golden Valley Golden Valley 3:30

17-Mar Fri Hart West Ranch 3:30

22-Mar Wed Saugus Saugus 3:30

24-Mar Fri Canyon Canyon 3:30

29-Mar Wed Valencia West Ranch 3:30

1-Apr Sat Ryan Lemmon Tourney Windrow Park TBA

3-Apr Mon Ryan Lemmon Tourney Windrow Park TBA

date DAY opponent location time

4-Apr Tue Ryan Lemmon Tourney Windrow Park TBA

5-Apr Wed Ryan Lemmon Tourney Windrow Park TBA

6-Apr Thurs Ryan Lemmon Tourney Windrow Park TBA

10-Apr Mon Moorpark Moorpark 3:30

12-Apr Wed Golden Valley West Ranch 3:30

13-Apr Thurs Golden Valley Golden Valley 3:30

19-Apr Wed Hart Hart 3:30

21-Apr Fri Hart West Ranch 3:30

26-Apr Wed Saugus West Ranch 3:30

28-Apr Fri Saugus Saugus 3:30

3-May Wed Canyon West Ranch 3:30

5-May Fri Canyon Canyon 3:00

9-May Tue Valencia Valencia 3:30

11-May Thurs Valencia West Ranch 3:30

2 0 1 7  m a s c o t  V a rs  i t y  b a s e b a l l

2 0 1 7  V a rs  i t y  s c h e d u l e


